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Diary "SENSES" A6

Bar code: 3871284016493
ltem number: TTS 401649

+ double thermo PU soft cover

+ with pen loop

» with magnetic lock

« front cover fully embossed with text
* A6 size

+ 80 gsm yellow paper

* 96 sheets

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name
Category
Measurement unit
Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 401649
3871284016493
Diary "SENSES" A6
Standard Diaries

pcs

9.5¢cm
1cm
14 cm

0.13 kg

48
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